
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

572 

69 

40 

1 

86 

2 

4 

422 

29 

9 

26 

11 

28 

96 

7 

17 

23 

220 

73 

75 

24 

27 

55 

5 

77 

Name 

Xavier COUPAL 

Stefan RZADZINSKI 

Kevin KING 

Olivier BEDARD 

Jean-Michel ISABELLE 

Nic HAMMANN 

Valerie LIMOGES 

Marc-Antoine DEMERS 

Jacques BELANGER 

Chris SAHAKIAN 

Valerie CHIASSON 

Normand BOYER 

Frederic BERNIER 

Stefan GAUTHIER 

Mario BERTHIAUME 

Yves AUBE 

Gabriel GELINAS 

Carl NADEAU 

Peter DYCK 

Alex P. HABRICH 

Timothy HAURANEY 

Dargis PAUL 

Jeff BOUDREAULT 

Richard SPENARD 

Ashley SAHAKIAN 

Class 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

13 

10 

Diff 

4.886 

5.538 

6.016 

14.224 

14.653 

27.987 

30.166 

30.422 

38.461 

39.005 

39.250 

44.196 

45.395 

46.701 

56.404 

59.314 

1:07.132 

1:20.327 

1:22.649 

1:23.361 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:42.676 

30:47.562 

30:48.214 

30:48.692 

30:56.900 

30:57.329 

31:10.663 

31:12.842 

31:13.098 

31:21.137 

31:21.681 

31:21.926 

31:26.872 

31:28.071 

31:29.377 

31:39.080 

31:41.990 

31:49.808 

32:03.003 

32:05.325 

32:06.037 

30:41.269 

30:42.001 

18:30.048 

14:44.207 

Best Tm 

1:22.817 

1:23.473 

1:23.364 

1:23.304 

1:23.720 

1:23.463 

1:23.785 

1:24.149 

1:24.279 

1:24.311 

1:24.455 

1:24.355 

1:24.493 

1:24.317 

1:24.302 

1:25.172 

1:25.181 

1:24.794 

1:25.759 

1:26.311 

1:25.393 

1:25.635 

1:25.836 

1:23.677 

1:26.231 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/13/2016 4:56:35 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O'Bomsawin - Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

LIVE TIMING @ www.dl2-timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing 

Margin of Victory 

4.886 

Avg. Speed 

104.444 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.817 

Best Speed 

105.630 

Best Lap by 

572 - Xavier COUPAL 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

Coupe MICRA 

Course / Race #1 Coupe MICRA 

Race started at 16:16:07 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/13/2016 04:15 PM 


